Capacity* 8GB - 16GB
Dimension 36.4 x 42.8 x 3.3 mm
Type Type I
NAND Flash MLC
Power Supply 3.3v / 5v
Enclosure Metal
Seq. Read (max) Up to 48 MB/sec
Seq. Write (max) Up to 45 MB/sec
8GB 300X CFI/8G-300
16GB 300X CFI/16-300
16GB 600X CFI/16-600
32GB 300X (coming) CFI/32-300
32GB 600X (coming) CFI/32-600
MTBF +2,000,000 hours
Data Reliability Built-in 32-bit ECC
Data Integrity 5 years
Warranty 1 year